
Permit # Permit Applicant Name Lot Block Subdivision Parcel # Parcel Address Item Permit Square Zoning Total 
26927 1/4/2021 Hartley Dirtworks 41 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627052 884 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
26928 1/4/2021 Hartley Dirtworks  3 14 Winfield Springs #5 R946627080 937 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
26929 1/4/2021 Hartley Dirtworks 3 15 Winfield Springs #5 R946627086 2296 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
26930 1/4/2021 Hartley Dirtworks 34 4 Cazador #2 R312612056 2117 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26931 1/4/2021 Superior Water and Air RYAN MEADOWS SUB NO 03 R765554045 332 W KAMMERS CT Residential Plumbing 0 R-5
26932 1/4/2021 Superior Water and Air 12 15 GREYHAWK SUB NO 07 R326100036 1122 E JACK CREEK ST Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26933 1/4/2021 Eaglewood Homes 2 20 Patagonia #7 R693318140 9128 S Fuego Ave Residential New 3,239 R-6 $345,078
26934 1/4/2021 Eaglewood Homes 14 18 Patagonia #7 R693318108 9197 S Fuego Ave Residential New 2,399 R-6 $278,387
26935 1/4/2021 Hallmark Homes 1 5 Cazador #2 R132612084 1296 W Winsett St Residential New 2,469 R-6 $269,778
26936 1/4/2021 Hallmark Homes 2 5 Cazador #2 R132612086 1310 W Winsett St Residential New 2,413 R-6 $269,871
26937 1/4/2021 Custom Electric Falcon Crest 5671 E Kuna Rd Commercial Electrical 0 A $259,000
26938 1/4/2021 Recreation Today of Idaho 25 1 KELLEHER SUB R486542009 N UPDALE AVE  Common Commercial Accessory 0 R-4 $29,126
26939 1/5/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 34 7 Patagonia #4 R693316030 833 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 2,012 R-6
26940 1/5/2021 DG Electric 21 6 Patagonia #4 R693315022 9116 S La Pampa Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4
26941 1/5/2021 DG Electric 21 6 Patagonia #4 R693315022 9116 S La Pampa Way Residential Electrical 2,342 R-4
26942 1/5/2021 Extreme Electric 2 15 Winfield Springs #5 R946627084 2314 N Windmill Way Residential Electrical 1,580 R-4
26943 1/5/2021 Extreme Electric 16 16 Patagonia #7 R693318032 923 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 2,178 R-6
26944 1/5/2021 Skye Landscape 32 7 Patagonia #5 R693316026 801 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26945 1/5/2021 Magic Plumbing 30 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627030 2183 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 3,022 R-6
26946 1/5/2021 Magic Plumbing 43 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627056 916 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Plumbing 2,092 R-4
26947 1/5/2021 Magic Plumbing 15 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045030 1449 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 2,636 R-6
26948 1/5/2021 CBH Homes 10 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622138 2956 N Moonshadow Ave Residential New 0 R-8
26949 1/5/2021 Hayden Homes 15 8 Ashton Estates #3 R053978032 1870 E Porter St Residential New 1,574 R-6 $170,369
26950 1/5/2021 Hayden Homes 8 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978004 1155 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential New 1,408 R-6 $148,891
26951 1/6/2021 BALT LLC 14 17 Patagonia #7 R693318074 990 E Osorno Dr Residential New 2,284 R-6 $265,489
26952 1/6/2021 Fifty Five Electric 19 2 Lugarno Terra R535717064 2118 E Timber Trail St Residential Electrical 2,528 R-4
26953 1/6/2021 Fifty Five Electric 19 2 Lugarno Terra R535717064 2118 E Timber Trail St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
26954 1/6/2021 JC Excavation 45 4 Cazador #2 R132612078 1492 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26955 1/6/2021 Idaho Concrete & Excavation 19 11 Ashton Estates #3 R053978098 1880 E Jade Falls St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26956 1/6/2021 Idaho Concrete & Excavation 7 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978002 1171 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26957 1/6/2021 JMZ Construction 15 18 Patagonia #7 R693318110 9213 S Fuego Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26958 1/6/2021 Traditional Electric 16 1 Merino Cove R567201032 740 E Bouquet Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
26959 1/6/2021 Dan's Excavation 2 5 Lugarno Terra R535717132 2213 E Trophy St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
26960 1/6/2021 JC Excavation LLC 5 1 Cazador #2 R132612006 1498 W Gainsboro St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26961 1/6/2021 Extreme Electric 30 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627030 2183 N Windmill Way Residential Electrical 3,022 R-6
26962 1/6/2021 Trojan Plumbing 18 9 Patagonia #5 R693316098 902 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 2,914 R-6
26963 1/6/2021 A H Excavation 31 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627032 2203 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
26964 1/7/2021 A H Excavation 46 4 Cazador #2 R132612080 1478 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26965 1/7/2021 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $80,365
26966 1/7/2021 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $1,000
26967 1/7/2021 Keith Clow - Lock & Roll 2N 1E 19 S141933340 360 N MERIDIAN RD Commercial New 0 A
26968 1/7/2021 ShadeWorks Inc 11 6 ARDELL ESTATES SUB NO 02 R050321018 2313 N Doe Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6 $6,105
26969 1/8/2021 Stacy Construction 8 17 Patagonia #7 R693318062 882 E Osorno Dr Residential New 2,216 R-6 $265,685
26970 1/8/2021 Stacy Construction 22 16 Patagonia #7 R693318044 827 E Rio Chico Dr Residential New 1,985 R-6 $215,973
26971 1/8/2021 A H Excavation 5 15 Winfield Springs #5 R946627090 2240 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
26972 1/8/2021 A H Excavation 4 1 Cazador #2 R132612004 1511 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
26973 1/8/2021 Powerhouse Electric 11 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045022 1497 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,017 R-6
26974 1/8/2021 Powerhouse Electric 41 4 Cazador #2 R132612070 2239 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 1,896 R-6

Permit Report
01/01/2021 - 01/31/2021

Page: 1 of 8



26975 1/8/2021 Powerhouse Electric 15 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045030 1449 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6
26976 1/8/2021 Extreme Electric 18 11 Winfield Springs #4 R946626052 1303 E Whig Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
26977 1/8/2021 Extreme Electric 12 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045024 1485 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,000 R-6
26978 1/8/2021 Extreme Electric 14 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045028 1461 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,841 R-6
26980 1/8/2021 Extreme Electric 8 2 Crimson Point South #1 R161045054 2662 W Balboa Dr Residential Electrical 2,025 R-6
26981 1/8/2021 Extreme Electric 16 4 Crimson Point South #1 R161045128 2711 W Balboa Dr Residential Electrical 1,851 R-6
26982 1/8/2021 Electric Authority Inc 11 10 Winfield Springs #3 R946625062 1981 N Snowfield Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
26983 1/8/2021 Big Dog Renewable Energy 15 8 Memory Ranch #2 R566568082 6776 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
26984 1/8/2021 Ultimate Heating & Air CONESTOGA SUB R153277032 524 N ASH AVE Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
26985 1/8/2021 Johansen Plumbing 41 4 Cazador #2 R132612070 2239 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 1,896 R-6
26986 1/8/2021 Johansen Plumbing 8 2 Crimson Point South #1 R161045054 2662 W Balboa Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6
26987 1/8/2021 Right Now Heating & Air BRANDYWINE SUB NO 01 R106590018 1102 W OMPHALE ST Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
26988 1/8/2021 EMF Electric Inc 26 9 Patagonia #7 R693318014 1035 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
26989 1/8/2021 EMF Electric 21 9 Patagonia #7 R693318004 955 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
26991 1/8/2021 J&D Heating & Cooling HAWKSNEST SUB NO 01 R351175006 150 E HAWKSNEST ST Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
26992 1/11/2021 EMF Electric Inc 24 16 Patagonia #7 R693318048 795 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
26993 1/11/2021 EMF Electric Inc 24 16 Patagonia #7 R693318048 795 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 2,304 R-6
26994 1/11/2021 MRS Properties 4 2 Shortline Park #1 R788043010 659 S Best Business Ave Commercial New 0 M-1
26995 1/11/2021 EMF Electric Inc 33 2 Cazador #2 R132612048 1499 W Gainsboro St Residential Electrical 1,905 R-6
26996 1/11/2021 EMF Electric Inc 3 7 Cazador #2 R132612104 1465 W Tiger Eye St Residential Electrical 1,905 R-6
26997 1/11/2021 EMF Electric Inc 21 9 Patagonia #7 R693318004 955 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 2,156 R-6
26999 1/11/2021 EMF Electric Inc 26 9 Patagonia #7 R693318014 1035 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 3,000 R-6
27000 1/11/2021 A. H. Excavation 5 15 Winfield Springs #5 R946627090 2240 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27001 1/11/2021 Magic Plumbing 7 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045014 1545 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 1,694 R-6
27002 1/11/2021 Ultimate Heating & Air RYAN MEADOWS SUB R765552038 327 W TALLULAH DR Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27003 1/11/2021 Magic Plumbing 31 11 Winfield Springs #5 R946627062 2046 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 2,963 R-4
27004 1/11/2021 Magic Plumbing 34 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627038 2263 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 3,108 R-4
27005 1/11/2021 Roadrunner Plumbing KUNA TOWNSITE AMD R507000147 381 N AVENUE E Commercial Plumbing 0 CBD $3,700
27006 1/11/2021 Ida-OHM Electric 7 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978002 1171 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27007 1/11/2021 Ida-OHM Electric 19 11 Ashton Estates #3 R053978098 1880 E Jade Falls St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27008 1/11/2021 JMZ Construction 9 19 Patagonia #7 R693318134 9276 S Fuego Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27009 1/11/2021 JMZ Construction 31 9 Patagonia #7 R693318024 1115 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27010 1/11/2021 Rob Goodson Plumbing 19 8 Patagonia #5 R693316044 1077 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 2,163 R-6
27011 1/11/2021 Blue Raven Solar 6 13 Patagonia #4 R693315134 8970 S La Pampa Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27012 1/11/2021 Precision Excavation 19 2 Lugarno Terra R535717064 2118 E Timber Trail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27013 1/11/2021 DeBest Plumbing Inc 10 16 Patagonia #5 R693316124 834 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 2,004 R-6
27014 1/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 36 4 Cazador #2 R132612060 2149 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27015 1/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 10 3 Malaspina #1 R544576088 2895 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27016 1/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 9 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576086 2873 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27017 1/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 7 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576082 2820 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27018 1/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 13 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576120 1420 W Treehouse St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27019 1/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 12 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576118 1390 W Treehouse St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27020 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 6 3 Malaspina #1 R544576080 2842 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27021 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576052 1485 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27022 1/12/2021 Stacy Construction 3 19 Patagonia #7 R693318122 9180 E Fuego Dr Residential New 2,507 R-6 $322,800
27023 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 13 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576062 2870 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27024 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 2 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576098 1403 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27025 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 6 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576048 1529 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27026 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 4 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576044 2815 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27027 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 5 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576046 1551 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27028 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 2 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576040 2843 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27029 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 13 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576026 1388 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
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27030 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 12 1 Malaspina #1 R544576024 1410 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27031 1/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 16 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576032 1322 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27032 1/12/2021 A Live Wire LLC 31 9 Patagonia #7 R693318024 1115 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 1,840 R-6
27033 1/12/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air RYAN MEADOWS SUB R765552038 327 W TALLULAH DR Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27034 1/12/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 18 2 Lugarno Terra R535717062 2136 E Timber Trail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27035 1/12/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 17 2 Lugarno Terra R535717060 2154 E Timber Trail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27036 1/12/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 9 6 Lugarno Terra R535717164 2118 E Trophy St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27037 1/12/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 2 6 Lugarno Terra #1 R535717150 2207 E Timber Trail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27038 1/12/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 1 6 Lugarno Terra R535717148 2212 E Trophy St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27039 1/12/2021 KW Homes 18 16 Patagonia #7 R693318036 891 E Rio Chico Dr Residential New 2,063 R-6 $248,934
27040 1/12/2021 Stacy Construction 6 5 Cazador #2 R132612094 2162 N Opal Falls Way Residential New 2,353 R-6 $282,336
27041 1/12/2021 EMF Electric Inc 25 8 Patagonia #5 R693316056 981 E Pascua Dr Residential Electrical 3,257 R-6
27042 1/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 26 8 Patagonia #5 R693316058 965 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27043 1/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 4 17 Patagonia #7 R693318054 810 E Osorno Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27044 1/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 11 18 Patagonia #7 R693318102 1025 E Osorno Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27045 1/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 33 9 Patagonia #7 R693318028 1147 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27046 1/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 19 16 Patagonia #7 R693318038 875 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27047 1/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 24 16 Patagonia #7 R693318048 795 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27048 1/12/2021 Precision Excavation 13 17 Greyhawk #10 R362103020 715 E Brush Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27049 1/13/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 16 16 Patagonia #7 R693318032 923 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 2,178 R-6
27050 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 7 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045014 1545 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,694 R-6
27051 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 9 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045018 1521 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,848 R-6
27052 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 17 4 Crimson Point South #1 R161045130 1511 N Rhodamine Pl Residential Electrical 2,020 R-6
27053 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 15 4 Crimson Point South #1 R161045126 2739 W Balboa Dr Residential Electrical 2,710 R-6
27054 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 15 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576030 1344 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27055 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 14 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576028 1366 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27056 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 8 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576084 2851 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27057 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 5 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576078 2854 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27058 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 3 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576100 1367 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27059 1/13/2021 Extreme Electric 7 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576050 1507 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27060 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 4 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576044 2815 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27061 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 5 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576046 1551 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27062 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 6 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576048 1529 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27063 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 7 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576050 1507 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27064 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 7 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576082 2820 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27065 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 8 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576084 2851 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27066 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 9 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576086 2873 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27067 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 10 3 Malaspina #1 R544576088 2895 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27068 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 12 1 Malaspina #1 R544576024 1410 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27069 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 13 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576026 1388 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27070 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 14 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576028 1366 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27071 1/13/2021 King Concrete Construction 15 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576030 1344 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27073 1/13/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 33 4 Cazador #2 R132612054 2099 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27074 1/13/2021 Excavation Plus LLC 22 2 Cazador #2 R133261202 1339 W Winsett St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27075 1/13/2021 A Live Wire LLC 31 9 Patagonia #7 R693318024 1115 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27076 1/13/2021 Mad River Plumbing 2 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045004 1605 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 2,205 R-6
27077 1/13/2021 Mad River Plumbing 25 14 Arbor Ridge #6 R050172038 703 W Pin Cherry St Residential Plumbing 2,539 R-6
27078 1/13/2021 Western Heating & Air 6 4 MOONHILL ESTATES SUB R579333078 757 E MOONHILL ST Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27079 1/14/2021 North Star Homes 24 2 Cazador #2 R132612030 1363 W Winsett St Residential New 0 R-6
27080 1/14/2021 Hubble Homes 14 17 Greyhawk #10 R362103022 701 E Brush Creek St Residential New 0 R-6
27081 1/14/2021 Irminger Construction Inc Falcon Crest Booster Station 5671 E Kuna Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 A $5,000
27082 1/14/2021 McFate's Heating & Cooling 3 1 Ashton Estates #1 R053976006 1845 E Deer Flat Rd Commercial Mechanical 0 R-6 $400
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27083 1/14/2021 Magic Electric Plumbing MINERAL SPRINGS SUB NO R574128018 1677 N AZURITE PL Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27084 1/14/2021 Extreme Electric 2 14 Winfield Springs #5 R946627078 921 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27085 1/14/2021 Extreme Electric 42 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627054 900 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27086 1/14/2021 Extreme Electric 4 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045008 1581 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,530 R-6
27087 1/14/2021 Extreme Electric 5 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045010 1569 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,860 R-6
27088 1/14/2021 Extreme Electric 37 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627044 2317 N Windmill Way Residential Electrical 1,900 R-4
27089 1/14/2021 Extreme Electric 31 11 Winfield Springs #5 R946627062 2046 N Windmill Way Residential Electrical 2,963 R-4
27090 1/14/2021 Dylan Chase Electrical 13 1 Lugarno Terra R535717026 2201 E Whitetail St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27091 1/14/2021 Controlled Comfort TIMBERMIST SUB NO 01 R846115035 9235 S MACADAN WAY Residential Mechanical 0 R-4
27092 1/14/2021 Magic Plumbing 4 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045008 1581 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 1,530 R-6
27093 1/14/2021 Magic Plumbing 8 15 Arbor Ridge #5 R050171016 875 W Smallwood Ct Residential Plumbing 2,378 R-4
27094 1/14/2021 Powerhouse Electric 25 14 Arbor Ridge #6 R050172038 703 W Pin Cherry St Residential Electrical 2,539 R-6
27095 1/14/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045016 1533 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,025 R-6
27096 1/14/2021 EMF Electric Inc 45 4 Cazador #2 R132612078 1492 W Tiger Eye St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27097 1/14/2021 EMF Electric Inc 5 1 Cazador #2 R132612006 1498 W Gainsboro St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27098 1/14/2021 Western Heating & Air DECEMBER SUB NO 02 R178926011 137 E SCOPS OWL CT Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27099 1/15/2021 Stephens Construction KUNA HOME TRACTS R507025103 975 W ASHWOOD CT Residential Deck 0 R-6
27100 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 11 1 Ledgestone #1 R518622022 2504 E Fitz Roy St Residential New 0 R-8
27101 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 5 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622086 3120 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27102 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 4 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622084 3100 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27103 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 3 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622082 3088 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27104 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 2 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622080 3070 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27105 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 9 1 Ledgestone #1 R518622018 2472 E Fitz Roy St Residential New 0 R-8
27106 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 8 1 Ledgestone #1 R518622016 2546 E Fitz Roy St Residential New 0 R-8
27107 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 12 1 Ledgestone #1 R518622024 2520 E Fitz Roy St Residential New 0 R-8
27108 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 5 3 Ledgestone #1 R518622056 3119 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27109 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 6 3 Ledgestone #1 R518622058 3101 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27110 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 7 3 Ledgestone #1 R518622060 3083 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27111 1/15/2021 CBH Homes 1 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622078 3056 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27112 1/15/2021 12.15 Design - Lone Peak 4 1 ASHTON ESTATES SUB NO 1 R053976008 1378 N Meridian Rd Commercial New 0 C-1
27113 1/15/2021 12.15 Design - Dr. Gilman 4 1 ASHTON ESTATES SUB NO 1 R053976008 1378 N Meridian Rd Commercial New 0 C-1
27114 1/15/2021 12.15 Design - Treasure Valley 4 1 ASHTON ESTATES SUB NO 1 R053976008 1378 N Meridian Rd Commercial New 0 C-1
27115 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 4 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576044 2815 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 2,100 R-4
27116 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 3 Malaspina #1 R544576088 2895 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 1,848 R-4
27117 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576046 1551 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-4
27118 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576050 1507 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,636 R-4
27119 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576082 2820 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 1,530 R-4
27120 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576084 2851 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 1,722 R-4
27121 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 9 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576086 2873 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 2,153 R-4
27122 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 15 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576030 1344 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-4
27123 1/19/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576078 2854 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 1,600 R-4
27124 1/19/2021 A H Excavation 39 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627048 860 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27125 1/19/2021 A H Excavation 2 14 Winfield Springs #5 R946627078 921 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27126 1/19/2021 IDA-OHM Electric Inc 11 10 Ashton Estates #3 R053978062 1831 E Jade Falls St Residential Electrical 2,192 R-6
27127 1/19/2021 IDA-OHM Electric Inc 7 11 Ashton Estates #3 R053978074 1837 E Porter St Residential Electrical 1,408 R-6
27128 1/19/2021 IDA-OHM Electric Inc 15 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978018 1751 E Jade Falls St Residential Electrical 1,800 R-6
27129 1/19/2021 IDA-OHM Electric Inc 14 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978016 1059 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential Electrical 2,578 R-6
27130 1/19/2021 CTA Plumbing 100 28 9 Patagonia #7 R693318018 1067 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 2,145 R-6
27131 1/19/2021 Quality Heating & Cooling Co CRIMSON POINT SUB NO 02 R161058044 1602 N FIREBRICK DR Residential Mechanical 0 R-3
27133 1/19/2021 G & S Excavation 3 1 Goldhawk Square R319349006 825 W Deer Flat Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 C-1 $12,895
27134 1/19/2021 High Valley Construction SUTTERS MILL SUB NO 04 R823230015 1695 W AFTON ST Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27135 1/19/2021 Mad River Plumbing 2 6 Cazador #2 R132612098 1428 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 2,107 R-6
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27136 1/19/2021 Magic Electric Plumbing MINERAL SPRINGS SUB NO R574128018 1677 N AZURITE PL Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27137 1/19/2021 Magic Plumbing 24 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627018 2125 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 1,900 R-4
27138 1/19/2021 A H Excavation 2 8 Cazador #2 R132612118 1509 W Fluorite St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27139 1/19/2021 Ashley Heating & Air TOMORROW SUB NO 02 R849968050 1116 E SOAPSTONE CT Residential Mechanical 0 R-4
27140 1/20/2021 Riverwood Homes 30 9 Patagonia #7 R693318022 1099 E Rio Chico Dr Residential New 2,170 R-6 $240,595
27141 1/20/2021 A H Excavation 3 8 Cazador #2 R132612120 1510 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27142 1/20/2021 JMZ Construction 22 9 Patagonia #7 R693318006 971 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27143 1/20/2021 JMZ Construction 13 18 Patagonia #7 R693318106 9181 S Fuego Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27144 1/20/2021 Trojan Plumbing 25 8 Patagonia #5 R693316056 981 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 3,257 R-6
27145 1/20/2021 Trojan Plumbing 3 7 Cazador #2 R132612104 1465 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 1,905 R-6
27146 1/20/2021 Trojan Plumbing 33 2 Cazador #2 R132612048 1499 W Gainsboro St Residential Plumbing 1,905 R-6
27147 1/20/2021 Kelso Plumbing 27 2 Cazador #2 R132612036 1429 W Gainsboro St Residential Plumbing 2,469 R-6
27148 1/20/2021 Kelso Plumbing 25 2 Cazador #2 R132612032 1401 W Gainsboro St Residential Plumbing 2,084 R-6
27149 1/20/2021 Powerhouse Electric 12 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576060 2830 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27150 1/20/2021 Powerhouse Electric 10 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576056 1441 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27151 1/20/2021 Superior Water and Air PALOMAR HEIGHTS SUB NO R689965070 1397 N KOLNES AVE Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27152 1/20/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 2 18 Patagonia #7 R693318084 851 E Osorno Dr Residential Plumbing 2,142 R-6
27153 1/20/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air BLUE SKY SUB NO 01 R100127032 655 E BLUE SKY DR Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27154 1/20/2021 A-1 Heating & Air Conditioning HAWKSNEST SUB NO 02 R351176049 510 E BLACK HAWK CT Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27155 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 8 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576016 1498 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-4
27156 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 7 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576014 1520 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 1,694 R-4
27157 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 40 4 Cazador #2 R132612068 2221 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 1,813 R-6
27158 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 1 7 Cazador #2 R132612100 1429 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 1,791 R-6
27159 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 1 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576002 2871 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 1,722 R-4
27160 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 2 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576004 2887 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 2,100 R-4
27161 1/20/2021 Johansen Plumbing 3 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576006 2895 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 1,522 R-4
27162 1/20/2021 A H Excavation 37 4 Cazador #2 R132612062 2167 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27163 1/20/2021 Gregg Barney Excavation 16 1 Merino Cove R567201032 740 E Bouquet Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27164 1/20/2021 B & J Electric 42 4 Cazador #2 R132612072 2257 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 2,988 R-6
27165 1/20/2021 B & J Electric 31 2 Cazador #2 R132612044 1471 W Gainsboro St Residential Electrical 2,469 R-4
27166 1/20/2021 B&J Electric 28 2 Cazador #2 R132612038 1443 W Gainsboro St Residential Electrical 1,660 R-6
27167 1/20/2021 B&J Electric 9 1 Lugarno Terra R535717018 2273 E Whitetail St Residential Electrical 3,132 R-4
27168 1/20/2021 45th Parallel Electric and HVAC 4 24 Greyhawk #10 R362103048 693 E Celtic Dr Residential Electrical 3,259 R-6
27169 1/20/2021 Canyon Electric LLC 33 7 Patagonia #5 R693316028 817 E Pascua Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27170 1/20/2021 K&T Contracting 9 9 Patagonia #5 R693316080 1078 E Pascua Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27171 1/20/2021 Bruce Oshita 9 9 Patagonia #5 R693316080 1078 E Pascua Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27172 1/20/2021 Magic Plumbing 16 17 Greyhawk #10 R362103026 2463 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 1,620 R-6
27173 1/20/2021 Magic Plumbing 6 24 Greyhawk #10 R362103052 661 E Celtic Dr Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6
27174 1/21/2021 DG Electric 4 1 Cazador #2 R132612004 1511 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27175 1/21/2021 DG Electric 4 1 Cazador #2 R132612004 1511 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 1,867 R-6
27176 1/21/2021 DG Electric 14 17 Patagonia #7 R693318074 990 E Osorno Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27177 1/21/2021 DG Electric 14 17 Patagonia #7 R693318074 990 E Osorno Dr Residential Electrical 2,284 R-6
27178 1/21/2021 A-1 Heating & Air Conditioning FARM SUB NO 01 THE R274578047 209 W WHITE WAY Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27179 1/21/2021 Master Rooter Plumbing 5 1 ZATICA SUB NO 01 R983531005 700 E AVALON ST Commercial Plumbing 0 C-2 $11,972
27180 1/21/2021 Magic Plumbing 4 24 Greyhawk #10 R362103048 693 E Celtic Dr Residential Plumbing 3,259 R-6
27181 1/21/2021 Magic Plumbing 15 4 Crimson Point South #1 R161045126 2739 W Balboa Dr Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-6
27182 1/21/2021 Same Day Electric 12 31 Crimson Point #9 R161056006 1651 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-3
27183 1/21/2021 Extreme Electric 43 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627056 916 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 2,092 R-4
27184 1/21/2021 Johansen Plumbing 6 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576012 1542 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 1,600 R-4
27185 1/21/2021 Real Power Construction 28 9 Patagonia #7 R693318018 1067 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 2,145 R-6
27186 1/21/2021 Quality Heating & Cooling Co CRIMSON POINT SUB NO 02 R161058044 1602 N FIREBRICK DR Residential Plumbing 0 R-3
27187 1/21/2021 B&J Electric 30 2 Cazador #2 R132612042 1457 W Gainsboro St Residential Electrical 1,492 R-6
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27188 1/21/2021 Icon Air 12 17 Arbor Ridge #6 R501720720 727 W Nannyberry St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27189 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 2 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576040 2843 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27190 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 2 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576098 1403 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27191 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 5 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576078 2854 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27192 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 6 3 Malaspina #1 R544576080 2842 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27193 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 8 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576052 1485 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27194 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 13 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576062 2870 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27195 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 12 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576118 1390 W Treehouse St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27196 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 13 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576120 1420 W Treehouse St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27197 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 16 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576032 1322 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27198 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 17 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576034 1300 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27199 1/21/2021 King Concrete Construction 3 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576100 1367 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27200 1/22/2021 S&K Plumbing 10 2 Lugarno Terra #1 R535717046 2278 E Timber Trail St Residential Plumbing 2,203 R-4
27201 1/22/2021 Perfect Plumbing & Air 3 8 FARM SUB NO 01 THE R274578055 157 W JOHN DEERE ST Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27202 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 9 3 Ledgestone #1 R518622064 3035 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27203 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 11 3 Ledgestone #1 R518622068 2999 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27204 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 18 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622112 2990 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27205 1/22/2021 A1 Heating & Air Conditioning SUTTERS MILL SUB NO 01 R823227016 424 S STIBNITE AVE Residential Mechanical 0 R-4
27206 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 19 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622114 3006 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27207 1/22/2021 Extreme Electric 3 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045006 1593 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,848 R-6
27208 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 20 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622116 3018 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27209 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 21 4 Ledgestone #1 R518622118 3036 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27210 1/22/2021 Extreme Electric 6 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045012 1557 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,445 R-6
27211 1/22/2021 Extreme Electric 10 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045020 1509 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,345 R-6
27212 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 1 7 Cazador #2 R132612100 1429 W Tiger Eye St Residential Electrical 1,791 R-6
27213 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 2 1 Crimson Point South #1 R161045004 1605 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,205 R-6
27214 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 15 Arbor Ridge #5 R050171016 875 W Smallwood Ct Residential Electrical 2,378 R-4
27215 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 11 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576090 2917 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27216 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 40 4 Cazador #2 R132612068 2221 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 1,813 R-6
27217 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 12 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576092 2939 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27218 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 13 3 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576094 2961 N Coral Falls Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27219 1/22/2021 Powerhouse Electric 3 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576042 2829 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27220 1/22/2021 Riverwood Homes 5 18 Patagonia #7 R693318090 901 E Osorno Dr Residential New 2,170 R-6 $239,275
27221 1/22/2021 Riverwood Homes 13 17 Patagonia #7 R693318072 972 E Osorno Dr Residential New 2,862 R-6 $304,942
27222 1/22/2021 Riverwood Homes 20 16 Patagonia #7 R693318040 859 E Rio Chico Dr Residential New 2,772 R-6 $298,946
27223 1/22/2021 Right Now Heating & Air PROSPECTOR SUB NO 06 R719967030 959 N SLUICE WAY Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27224 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 4 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622126 2475 E Moon Eye Dr Residential New 0 R-8
27225 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 3 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622124 2459 E Moon Eye Dr Residential New 0 R-8
27226 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 5 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622128 2491 E Moon Eye Dr Residential New 0 R-8
27227 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 6 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622130 2507 E Moon Eye Dr Residential New 0 R-8
27228 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 7 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622132 2523 E Moon Eye Dr Residential New 0 R-8
27229 1/22/2021 CBH Homes 8 5 Ledgestone #1 R518622134 2539 E Moon Eye Dr Residential New 0 R-8
27230 1/25/2021 Stylish Homes 16 18 Patagonia #7 R693318112 9229 S Fuego Ave Residential New 2,160 R-6 $254,062
27231 1/25/2021 Toll Brothers 5 13 Winfield Springs #6 R946628030 2193 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential New 1,766 R-4 $182,565
27232 1/25/2021 Toll Brothers 18 18 Winfield Springs #6 R946628110 1202 E For Erie St Residential New 1,860 R-4 $195,791
27233 1/25/2021 Toll Brothers 10 13 Winfield Springs #6 R946628040 2203 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential New 1,982 R-4 $216,166
27234 1/25/2021 Toll Brothers 24 12 Winfield Springs #6 R946628016 1287 E Fort Erie St Residential New 1,651 R-4 $179,014
27235 1/25/2021 Toll Brothers 6 13 Winfield Springs #6 R946628032 2195 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential New 2,100 R-4 $219,328
27236 1/25/2021 Toll Brothers 22 12 Winfield Springs #6 R946628012 1259 E Fort Erie St Residential New 1,586 R-4 $166,353
27237 1/25/2021 Sun Enterprises 6 16 Greyhawk #8 R362101092 2230 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6
27238 1/25/2021 Patio Covers Unlimited of 4 2 ROEDER MEADOWS SUB R753712013 518 N GREAT OAKS AVE Residential Cover 0 R-6
27239 1/25/2021 A H Excavation 35 4 Cazador #2 R132612058 2135 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
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27240 1/25/2021 Superior Water and Air 15 6 Patagonia #4 R693315010 551 E Pascua Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27241 1/25/2021 Superior Water and Air 5 30 CRIMSON POINT SUB NO 07 R161066027 2808 W Crenshaw St Residential Plumbing 0 R-3
27242 1/25/2021 Right Now Inc CRIMSON POINT SUB NO 01 R161057086 1907 N THISTLE DR Residential Plumbing 0 R-3
27243 1/25/2021 BALT LLC 12 9 Patagonia #5 R693316086 998 E Pascua Dr Residential New 0 R-6
27244 1/26/2021 United Electric Contracting Inc 16 5 ARBOR RIDGE SUB NO 03 R050169008 2522 N Iditarod Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27245 1/26/2021 United Electric Contracting Inc TOMORROW SUB NO 01 R849967047 615 N QUARTZ AVE Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27246 1/26/2021 Centers Electric Inc 2 5 Cazador #2 R132612086 1310 W Winsett St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27247 1/26/2021 Centers Electric Inc 1 5 Cazador #2 R132612084 1296 W Winsett St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27248 1/26/2021 Right Now Inc SPICE WOOD SUB NO 02 R806913007 696 N KATIE WAY Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27249 1/26/2021 Magic Plumbing 17 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627004 2009 N Windmill Way Residential Plumbing 2,572 R-4
27250 1/26/2021 A H Excavation 18 11 Winfield Springs #4 R946626052 1303 E Whig Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27251 1/26/2021 Powerhouse Electric 9 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576054 1463 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27252 1/26/2021 Powerhouse Electric 11 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576058 1419 W Nanyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27253 1/26/2021 Powerhouse Electric 1 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576096 1421 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27254 1/26/2021 Old Dominion Solar TOMORROW SUB NO 01 R849967047 615 N QUARTZ AVE Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27255 1/26/2021 Old Dominion Solar 16 5 ARBOR RIDGE SUB NO 03 R050169008 2522 N Iditarod Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27256 1/26/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 6 Lugarno Terra R535717158 2136 E Trophy St Residential Plumbing 2,715 R-4
27257 1/27/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 2 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576056 1441 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,023 R-4
27258 1/27/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 17 1 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576034 1300 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 1,530 R-4
27259 1/27/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 3 Malaspina #1 R544576080 2842 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 2,317 R-4
27260 1/27/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576098 1403 W Pendulum Cove Dr Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-4
27261 1/27/2021 Advantage Electric LLC 22 9 Patagonia #7 R693318006 971 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27262 1/27/2021 Advantage Electric LLC 22 9 Patagonia #7 R693318006 971 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 2,169 R-6
27263 1/27/2021 Superior Plumbing Service Inc 26 2 Cazador #2 R132612034 1415 W Gainsboro St Residential Plumbing 2,217 R-6
27264 1/27/2021 Easy Heating & Air DECEMBER SUB NO 02 R178926039 299 E SCREECH OWL DR Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27265 1/27/2021 EMF Electric Inc 2 20 Patagonia #7 R693318140 9128 S Fuego Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27266 1/27/2021 EMF Electric Inc 14 18 Patagonia #7 R693318108 9197 S Fuego Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27267 1/27/2021 JC Excavation LLC 6 7 Cazador #2 R132612110 1507 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27268 1/28/2021 Hardline Electric 3 1 Goldhawk Square R319349006 825 W Deer Flat Rd Commercial Electrical 0 C-1 $83,230
27269 1/28/2021 Versatile Plumbing 2 1 Goldhawk Square R319349002 855 W Deer Flat Rd Commercial Mechanical 0 C-1 $2,250
27270 1/28/2021 CBH Homes 10 1 Ledgestone #1 R518622020 2488 E Fitz Roy St Residential New 0 R-8
27271 1/28/2021 CBH Homes 10 3 Ledgestone #1 R518622066 3019 N Night Owl Ave Residential New 0 R-8
27272 1/28/2021 Hardline Electric 3 1 Goldhawk Square R319349006 825 W Deer Flat Rd Commercial Electrical 0 C-1
27273 1/28/2021 B&J Electric 6 6 Lugarno Terra R535717158 2136 E Trophy St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27274 1/28/2021 B&J Electric 5 3 Lugarno Terra R535717078 1756 N Hurtsville Ave Residential Electrical 2,785 R-4
27275 1/28/2021 Extreme Electric 5 12 Winfield Springs #4 R946626082 2148 N Thorndale Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27276 1/28/2021 Extreme Electric 35 5 Winfield Springs #5 R946627040 2281 N Windmill Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27277 1/28/2021 Powerhouse Electric 33 4 Cazador #2 R132612054 2099 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27278 1/28/2021 Powerhouse Electric 22 2 Cazador #2 R132612026 1339 W Winsett St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27279 1/28/2021 Powerhouse Electric 9 4 Malaspina Ranch #1 R544576112 1324 W Treehouse St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
27280 1/28/2021 Versatile Plumbing 2 1 Goldhawk Square R319349002 855 W Deer Flat Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 C-1 $43,525
27281 1/28/2021 Idaho Concrete & Excavation 15 8 Ashton Estates #3 R053978032 1870 E Porter St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27282 1/28/2021 Idaho Concrete & Excavation 8 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978004 1155 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27283 1/28/2021 Idaho Concrete & Excavation 5 12 Winfield Springs #4 R946626082 2148 N Thorndale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27284 1/28/2021 45th Parallel Electric and HVAC 16 17 Greyhawk #10 R362103026 2463 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 1,620 R-6
27285 1/28/2021 45th Parallel Electric and HVAC 6 24 Greyhawk #10 R362103052 661 E Celtic Dr Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6
27286 1/28/2021 Grizzly Electric 7 4 Cazador #1 R132611062 1305 W Cerulean St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27287 1/28/2021 ShadeWorks Inc 6 18 Greyhawk #9 R362102018 2562 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6
27288 1/28/2021 JC Excavation LLC 6 1 Cazador #2 R132612008 1484 W Gainsboro St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27289 1/28/2021 KW Homes Inc 25 9 Patagonia #7 R693318012 1019 E Rio Chico Dr Residential New 0 R-6
27290 1/29/2021 Dan's Excavation 13 1 Lugarno Terra R535717026 2201 E Whitetail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
27291 1/29/2021 Gregory L Speed SILVERDALE SUB R790911018 132 W SILVERDALE CT Residential Plumbing 0 R-3
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27292 1/29/2021 A H Excavation 1 5 Cazador #2 R132612084 1296 W Winsett St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27293 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 20 12 Winfield Springs #6 R946628008 1231 E Fort Erie St Residential New 0 R-4
27294 1/29/2021 A H Excavation 2 5 Cazador #2 R132612086 1310 W Winsett St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27295 1/29/2021 Superior Water and Air 11 5 CHAPPAROSA RIDGE SUB R137561084 2491 N COACHWOOD AVE Residential Plumbing 0 R-5
27296 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 16 18 Winfield Springs #6 R946628106 1230 E Fort Erie St Residential New 0 R-4
27297 1/29/2021 Plumbing Unlimited 7 11 Ashton Estates #3 R053978074 1837 E Porter St Residential Plumbing 1,408 R-6
27298 1/29/2021 Plumbing Unlimited 15 7 Ashton Estates #3 R053978018 1751 E Jade Falls St Residential Plumbing 1,800 R-6
27299 1/29/2021 Plumbing Unlimited 11 10 Ashton Estates #3 R053978062 1831 E Jade Falls St Residential Plumbing 2,192 R-6
27300 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 4 13 Winfield Springs #6 R946628028 2191 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential New 0 R-4
27301 1/29/2021 Perfect Plumbing SUTTERS MILL SUB NO 02 R823228022 387 S WAGONTOWN AVE Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27302 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 5 16 Winfield Springs #6 R946628052 1250 E Sweet Pearl St Residential New 0 R-4
27303 1/29/2021 Perfect Plumbing SUTTERS MILL SUB NO 02 R823228022 387 S WAGONTOWN AVE Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
27304 1/29/2021 Magic Plumbing 26 4 CAZADOR SUB NO 01 R132611100 1965 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
27305 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 27 12 Winfield Springs #6 R946628022 1329 E Fort Erie St Residential New 0 R-4
27306 1/29/2021 Blue Raven Solar 2 2 ASHWOOD MANOR SUB NO R054072003 1137 W ASHWOOD CT Residential Electrical 0 R-6
27307 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 6 16 Winfield Springs #6 R946628054 1264 E Sweet Pearl St Residential New 0 R-4
27308 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 21 12 Winfield Springs #6 R946628010 1245 E Fort Erie St Residential New 0 R-4
27309 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 4 16 Winfield Springs #6 R946628050 1236 E Sweet Pearl St Residential New 0 R-4
27310 1/29/2021 Toll Brothers 3 16 Winfield Springs #6 R946628048 1222 E Sweet Pearl St Residential New 0 R-4
27311 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 16 21 Greyhawk #11 R362104060 698 E Taper St Residential New 0 R-6
27312 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 18 22 Greyhawk #11 R362104086 688 E Firestone St Residential New 0 R-6
27313 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 6 22 Greyhawk #11 R362104062 697 E Taper St Residential New 0 R-6
27314 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 7 21 Greyhawk #11 R362104042 675 E Whitbeck St Residential New 0 R-6
27315 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 6 21 Greyhawk #11 R362104040 695 E Whitbeck St Residential New 0 R-6
27316 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 7 22 Greyhawk #11 R362104042 677 E Taper St Residential New 0 R-6
27317 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 8 22 Greyhawk #11 R362104066 661 E Taper St Residential New 0 R-6
27318 1/29/2021 Hubble Homes 15 21 Greyhawk #11 R362104058 678 E Taper St Residential New 0 R-6

Total Records: 387 2/1/2021
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